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Position Other Positions Held
Chief Information Officer
Senior Software Architect
Senior Network Architect
Deputy Chief Information Officer
Senior Systems Engineer
Data Scientist

Software Developer
Network Analyst

Systems Engineer
Communications Technician 3 Flex
Business Systems Analyst
Business Systems Analyst
Gis Analyst

Help Desk Manager

Junior Network Analyst

Gis Analyst

Help Desk 2

Gis Analyst

Help Desk 2

Help Desk 2

Gis Analyst

Help Desk 2

Help Desk 2

Help Desk 1

Broadcast Systems Operator
Help Desk 1

Broadcast Systems Operator
Help Desk 1

Broadcast Systems Operator
Help Desk 1

Help Desk 1

City

Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona
Corona

Corona

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$218,768
$164,768
$164,098
$159,462
$104,690
$99,645
$95,810
$87,163
$84,414
$83,318
$81,729
$72,503
$69,902
$67,897
$67,654
$66,957
$29,127
$25,584
$23,905
$22,641
$19,624
$17,420
$17,263
$15,443
$15,087
$6,767
$6,605
$6,540
$5,263
$3,474
$930



32. Help Desk 1 Corona Information Technology $783



